
Cayuga-Onondaga Area School Employees’ 
HEALTHCARE PLAN 
1879 West Genesee Street Road 

Auburn, New York 13021 
(315) 253-0361 

 

 
Serving the School Districts of Cato-Meridian, Jordan-Elbridge, Moravia, Port Byron, Skaneateles, Southern Cayuga,  

Union Springs, Weedsport, and the Board of Cooperative Educational Services. 
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Jennifer Cardinale Phone: (315) 626-3439 Ext. 5006 Fax: (315) 626-2888 
Cato-Meridian CSD Email: jcardinale@catomeridian.org 
2851 NYS Route 370 
Cato, NY  13033 
 
Audrey Ryerson Phone: (315) 253-0361 Ext. 5819 Fax: (315) 252-6493  
Cayuga-Onondaga BOCES Email: aryerson@cayboces.org  
1879 West Genesee Street Rd 
Auburn, NY 13021  
 
Amy Lewis  Phone: (315) 689-8500 Ext. 5102 Fax: (315) 689-5243 
Jordan Elbridge CSD Email: alewis@jecsd.org  
9 Chappell Street 
P.O. Box 902 
Jordan, NY 13080 
 
Lisa Torok  Phone: (315) 497-2670 Ext. 2002 Fax: (315) 497-2260 
Moravia CSD Email: ltorok@moraviaschool.org  
68 South Main Street  
P.O. Box 1189 
Moravia, NY 13118 
 
Janet Tamilio Phone: (315) 776-5728 Ext. 1305 Fax: (315) 776-4050 
Port Byron CSD Email: jtamilio@pbcschools.org  
30 Maple Avenue 
Port Byron, NY 13140  
 
Natalie Randazzo Phone: (315) 291-2205 Fax: (315) 685-0347  
45 Elizabeth St.                              Email: nrandazzo@skanschools.org 
Skaneateles, NY 13152 
 
Jodi Baker  Phone: (315) 364-7111 Ext: 1109  Fax: (315) 364-7863 
Southern Cayuga CSD Email: bakerj@SouthernCayuga.org 
2384 State Route 34 B 
Aurora, NY  13026 
 
Valerie Castiglia Phone:  (315) 889-4100  Fax: (315) 889-4108 
Union Springs CSD Email: vcastiglia@unionspringscsd.org  
239 Cayuga St 
Union Springs, NY 13160    
  
Darci Hildebrant Phone: (315) 834-8009  Fax: (315) 834-8693 
Weedsport CSD Email: DPelc@weedsport.org  
2821 East Brutus St. 
Weedsport, NY 13166  
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